COFFEE AND HOT BEVERAGES

ESPRESSO
ESPRESSO DOUBLE
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

AMERICAN COFFEE
HOT CHOCOLATE
TURKISH COFFEE
FRAPPE

Almonds , Hazelnut , Carmel , Chocolate (Vanilla, caramel, chocolate)

TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST, EARL GRAY
MOROCCAN, TEA MINT, CHAMOMILE
GREEN TEA

GINGER MINT HONEY TEA

HERBS TEA

FRESH JUICE
YOUR (AS PER SEASONAL AVAILABILITY)

WATER

MINERAL WATER SMALL

MINERAL WATER LARGE
SPARKLING WATER 240
LOCALWATERSTILLOSL/1L
LOCAL WATER SPARKLING 0.5L/1L

SOFT DRINKS

PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, 7UP, DIET 7UP, MERINDA, TONIC, SODA

THOMAS HENRY SODA
(Tonic, Ginger Ale, Cherry Blossom, Pink Grapefruit, Elderflower)

ENERGY DRINK

RED BULL

RED BULL SUGER FREE
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER
BRILL

Al prices are in Egyptian Pounds and including 14 % VAT and 12 % service Charge.

75
85
95
95
95
95
95
120

95
95
95
95
95

120

80
130
75
50/85
55/95

85
150

150
150

85

BEER

STELLA 500ML 170
SAKARA GOLD 500ML 170
HEINEKEN 330ML 170
DESPERADO’S 330ML 170

EGYPTIAN LOCALS DRINKS

Because no great drink without a great story

KARKADE 95

Soaked hibiscus leaves in water
Karkade or hibiscus juice is a refreshing drink that was thought to be popular
with the ancient Egyptian Pharaohs. It’s the perfect drink for a hot summer’s day

CAROB 95
Grind dried Carob Pods
A traditional Egyptian drink mostly prepared during the holy month of Ramadan,

beside its savory taste and sweet smell, it has so many health benefits

TAMARIND 95
Soaked Tamarind leaves in water

The tamarind plant has origins in Africa where it has been commonly utilised as a shade tree.

In the 4th century BC tamarind was common among the Greeks and ancient Egyptians

DATES WITH MILK 95
Blended dates, milk

Dates & Milk are traditionally taken right after the sunset in Ramadan,

when fasting break the fast

SOBIA 95
Coconut, milk

Egyptian drink is produced from Rice, coconut powder and dairy products.

The drink is widely produced and consumed during Ramadan.

MOCKTAILS

STONEY TANGAWIZI 200
Ginger Ale, Apple Juice, Pineapple Juice

ROYAL PUNCH 200

Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice, Passion Fruit

SPARKLING MINT LEMONADE 200
Fresh Lemon Juice, Mint, Topped With 7up

APPLE JULEP 200
Green Apple, Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Fresh Mint

FREE MIND 200

Carrot or Cucumber, Orange Juice, Fresh Ginger, Pineapple Juice, Cinnamon

SMOOTH 200
Vegetables or fruit



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

GREYHOUND
Local Vodka, Grapefruit Juice, Rose Marry Syrup

SUN STROKE

Local Vodka, Tequila, Cranberry Juice, Passion Fruit, Lemon Juice

CUCUMBER LAVENDER

Local Gin, Fresh Cucumber, Lavender Syrup, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Tonic

GREEN TEA MARGRITA
Tequila, Green Tea, Triple Sec, Simple Syrup, Lime Juice, Fresh Mint Leave

THE SPRITZ
Egyptian Sparkling Wine, Homemade Aperol, Soda, Peach, Orange

ALGONQUIN WHISKY
Local Whisky, Dry Vermouth, Pineapple juice

STRAWBERRY BASIL

Local Rum, Triple Sec, Strawberry Juice, Basil Leave, Lemon Juice

FROSTY GIN

Local Gin, Triple sec, Elder Flower, Lemon Juice, Cucumber

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
NEGRONI

Local Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Homemade Campari

MARGARITA
Tequila, Triple Sec Syrup, Lime Juice (Ask for your flavor)

DAIQUIRI
Rum, Lemon, Sugar (Ask your flavor)

OLD FASHION
Whisky, Orange, Lemon, Cherry

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Local Vodka, Espresso, Homemade Coffee Liqueur, Vanilla Syrup, Milk

PITCHERS 1.0 L

SANGRIA
Red Wine, herbs, local fruit

MOIJITO

Local Rum, Fresh lemon, Fresh mint, Sugar syrup, Watermelon, soda

All prices are in Egyptian Pounds and including 14 % VAT and 12 % service Charge.

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

1200

1200

GINT’S

SPANISH G&T
Local gin, Tonic, Grapefruit, Lime juice, Sprigs Fresh rosemary, Star Anise

GIN ALOHA

Local gin, Triple sec, splash pineapple juice

MELON SLUSH

Local gin, Honey dew melon, Lemon juice, Mint sprig

BASIL G&T

Local gin, Elderflower, Lime juice, tonic water, cucumber slice, Basil leaves

GOUNA G&T

Local gin, Strawberry puree, Basil

SCOTCH WHISKY

BALLANTINE’S
FAMOUS GROUSE
J&B

CHIVAS REGAL
BLACK LABEL

IRISH WHISKY
JAMESON

AMERICAN WHISKY
JIM BEAM

JAPANESE WHISKY

YAMAZAKI
CHITA
TANJAKU
TOGOUCHI

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

LAPHROAIG10Y
MACALLAN QUEST
GLENLIVET12Y
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL
DEVLIN LOCAL

VODKA

ABSOLUT BLUE
RUSSIAN STOLICHNAYA
CiROC

BELVEDERE

BELUGA NOBLE

KETTLE ONE

GREY GOOSE

ID BLUE 40 LOCAL

250

250

250

250

250

700
450
500
1000
1100

600

550

1800
2000
1100
1450

1400
1500
1300
1000

250

450
500
900
1000
1000
950
1600
250



GIN

BEEFEATER DRY
GORDONS
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICKS

ROKU JAPANESE
BUTLER’S

HARRYS

TEQUILA
SAUZA SILVER

JOSE CUERVO SILVER
MELVADO GOLD LOCAL

RUM

BACARDI BLACK
BACARDI ORO
BACARDI BLANCO
CAPTAIN MORGAN
CUBANA WHITE

COGNAC
COURVOISIER VSOP
HENNESSY VSOP
MARTELL VSOP
HENNESSY XO

BRANDY ZOTTOS LOCAL

APERITIF
CAMPARI
MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI DRY
MARTINI ROSSO

LIQUEUR
AMARETTO FLORENCE
BRISTOL CREAM SHERRY
JAGERMEISTER

KAHLUA

LUMINOUS

MALIBU

SAMBUCA STOCK

Al prices are in Egyptian Pounds and including 14 % VAT and 12 % service Charge.

400
450
600
850
1300
250
300

450
550
250

550
550
450
500
250

1200
1400
900
1400
250

500
450
450
450

350
500
400
400
350
350
350

RED WINE GLASS / BOTTLE
EGYPT
CAPE BAY 1300

Merlot Syrah Noise & The palate is fruity balanced acidity

CHATEAU DE GRANVILLE 1500

Merlot-cabernet Sauvignon 6 months in new French oak casks

CHATEAU BYBLOS 1250
Cabernet sauvignon - Syrah -medium bodied and aromas of black plum & cherries
and hints of black chocolate

BEAUSOLEIL 250/950
Single grape variety Syrah, rich red fruits aromas and fresh acidity

CASTELLO DI TREVI 1200

Merlot = Syrah Made from native Italian grapes and the nose shows black fruits

JARDIN DU NIL 300/1100
Cabernet Sauvignon-Petit Verdot & Syrah Complete aroma of small & smooth full-
bodied

NALA 1450
Pinotage-Shiraz, The dark garnet gem delivers lively berry pie notes

BAILA 1600
Tempranillo Spicy, full-bodied, and tart wine

FRANCE

MOUTON CADET GRAVES RESERVE 9000

Merlot cabernet Sauvignon 2017
Full -bodied, it is mostly known for elegant cabernet sauvignon-based blends

BARON PHILIP DE ROTHSCHILD 6500
Pinot Noir 2020

Medium-bodied, a deep red with a violet tint.

SPAIN

SOLARVIEJO 7000

Tempranillo 2018
Medium-bodied, taste of cherries, Light and silky tannins

MANTIBRE CRIANZA 6500
Tempranillo 2012

Full-bodied, some of the best come from the two regions of rioja and Ribera Del

Duero

CHILI

BARON PHILLIPE MAPU RESERVE 6000
Merlot 2018
Full-bodied, the mapu range is made by mouton Rothschild in chill

SOUTH AFRICA

NEDERBURG 6000
Merlot 2019
Medium-bodied with attractive up-front fruit and a soft silky texture



ITALY

RUFFINO RESERVE DUCALE
Sangiovese 2016
Full-bodied, with elegant tannins perfectly supported by a good acidity

19000

BOTTEGA BRUNELLO ROSSO MONTALCINO 9500

Sangiovese 2019
Full-bodied, Brunello is made totally from Sangiovese grapes that take
on the characteristics of the soil

WHITE WINE
EGYPT

CAPE BAY 1300
Chardonnay A nice length and refreshing acidity

GLASS / BOTTLE

CHATEAU DE GRANVILLE 1500

Semillon, light aromas developing nice citrus notes

JARDIN DU NIL 300/1100

Vermentino viognier slightly mineral with floral aromas

NALA CHARDONNAY 1450

Sauvignon Blanc Luscious aromas of fresh grapefruit

BEAUSOLEIL 250/900

Egyptian single grape variety Bannati, with aroma of honey and melon

FRANCE

CALVET CHABLIS
Chardonnay 2020

Full body, aromas of green apple and spring flowers and lemon zest

13000

SAURS LONGE CHAMP 6500

Bordeaux
Light bodied with Veg flavor with tinge of sweetness

ITALY

BOTTEGA 5500
Pinot Grigio 2016
Light bodied, delicate white wine that is a natural pairing for light dishes

AUSTRALIA

MONTY'S HILL
Chardonnay 2016

Steer towards cool-climate wine regions for un-oaked chardonnay

6500

Al prices are in Egyptian Pounds and including 14 % VAT and 12 % service Charge.

ROSE WINE GLASS / BOTTLE
EGYPT

BELLE VIE 1600
Viognier-Syrah, made of a blend combining aromatic noted of strawberry

BEAUSOLEIL 250/900
Merlot Single grape variety merlot

BAILA 250/950
Tempranillo An exquisite blend offering the perfect balance between acidity

FRANCE

BARON PAULINE 19000
Sauvignon Blanc-Semillon-Muscadelle

Dessert wine from Sauternes and fine aromas of raisins and a hint of oak

CHATEAU DU GRAND PLANTER 9000
Cabernet Sauvignon-cabernet

Franc-Malbec-Merlot Fruity aroma-the taste of the same berries

D, ANJOUS 6500
Sauvignon Blanc-Semillon

A fine and delicate bouquet with aromas of orchard and citrus fruit

SPARKLING WINE GLASS / BOTTLE
EGYPT

VALMONT CUVEE BRUT 1300

Harvests are all manual and grapes come from the best Egyptian vineyards

VALMONT ROSE

Viognier, Marsanne and Roussanne with a touch of Merlot and Syrah

LE BARON BRUT
A unique Method Champenoise dominated By Chardonnay aged 12-18 months

LE BARON CLASSIC ROSE
A unique Method Champenoise. Superb blend of Chardonnay and
Pinot Noir aged 12-18 months

LE BARON SIGNATURE BRUT
Exquisite blend of 2 grape varieties; Pinot Noir and Grenache to create a distinctive
Cuvée of “Blanc de Noir” aged 36 months with fruity notes and honey

ITALIAN

CALVET PROSECCO SPUMANTE DOC
Dry sparkling wine crisp acidity, low sugar

CHAMPAGNE
MOET & CHANDON

1300

1700

1700

2200

6000

23000



