COFFEE AND HOT BEVERAGES		BEER	
ESPRESSO	75	STELLA 500ML	170
ESPRESSO DOUBLE	85	SAKARA GOLD 500ML	170
CAPPUCCINO	95	HEINEKEN 330ML	170
LATTE	95	DESPERADO'S 330ML	170
AMERICAN COFFEE	95		
HOT CHOCOLATE	95	EGYPTIAN LOCALS DRINKS	
TURKISH COFFEE	95	Because no great drink without a great story	
FRAPPE	120	KARKADE	95
Almonds , Hazelnut , Carmel , Chocolate (Vanilla, caramel, chocolate)		Soaked hibiscus leaves in water  Karkade or hibiscus juice is a refreshing drink that was thought to be popular	
TEA		with the ancient Egyptian Pharaohs. It's the perfect drink for a hot summer's day	
ENGLISH BREAKFAST, EARL GRAY	95	CAROB	95
MOROCCAN, TEA MINT, CHAMOMILE	95	Grind dried Carob Pods	
GREEN TEA	95	A traditional Egyptian drink mostly prepared during the holy month of Ramadan, beside its savory taste and sweet smell, it has so many health benefits	
GINGER MINT HONEY TEA	95	TAMARIND	95
HERBS TEA	95	Soaked Tamarind leaves in water	
		The tamarind plant has origins in Africa where it has been commonly utilised as a shar In the 4th century BC tamarind was common among the Greeks and ancient Egypti	
FRESH JUICE		DATES WITH MILK	95
YOUR (AS PER SEASONAL AVAILABILITY)	120	Blended dates, milk	75
WATER		Dates & Milk are traditionally taken right after the sunset in Ramadan,	
	22	when fasting break the fast  SOBIA	95
MINERAL WATER LARGE	80	Coconut, milk	93
MINERAL WATER LARGE	130	Egyptian drink is produced from Rice, coconut powder and dairy products.	
SPARKLING WATER 240	75	The drink is widely produced and consumed during Ramadan.	
LOCAL WATER SPANKLING OF LAM	50/85	MOCKTAILS	
LOCAL WATER SPARKLING 0.5 L / 1 L	55/95		200
SOFT DRINKS		STONEY TANGAWIZI Ginger Ale, Apple Juice, Pineapple Juice	200
PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, 7UP, DIET 7UP, MERINDA, TONIC, SODA	85		
THOMAS HENRY SODA	150	ROYAL PUNCH Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice, Passion Fruit	200
(Tonic, Ginger Ale, Cherry Blossom, Pink Grapefruit, Elderflower)		Threappie suice, Cranberry suice, Lassion Truit	
ENERGY DRINK		SPARKLING MINT LEMONADE	200
RED BULL	150	Fresh Lemon Juice, Mint, Topped With 7up	
RED BULL SUGER FREE	150	APPLE JULEP	200
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER		Green Apple, Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Fresh Mint	
BRILL	85	FREE MIND	200
DIVILL	63	Carrot or Cucumber, Orange Juice, Fresh Ginger, Pineapple Juice, Cinnamon	



SMOOTH

Vegetables or fruit

All prices are in Egyptian Pounds and including 14 % VAT and 12 % service Charge.

200

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS		GINT'S	
GREYHOUND Local Vodka, Grapefruit Juice, Rose Marry Syrup	350	SPANISH G&T Local gin, Tonic, Grapefruit, Lime juice, Sprigs Fresh rosemary, Star Anise	250
SUN STROKE Local Vodka, Tequila, Cranberry Juice, Passion Fruit, Lemon Juice	350	GIN ALOHA Local gin, Triple sec, splash pineapple juice	250
CUCUMBER LAVENDER Local Gin, Fresh Cucumber, Lavender Syrup, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Tonic	350	MELON SLUSH Local gin, Honey dew melon, Lemon juice, Mint sprig	250
GREEN TEA MARGRITA Tequila, Green Tea, Triple Sec, Simple Syrup, Lime Juice, Fresh Mint Leave	350	BASIL G&T Local gin, Elderflower, Lime juice, tonic water, cucumber slice, Basil leaves	250
THE SPRITZ Egyptian Sparkling Wine, Homemade Aperol, Soda, Peach, Orange	350	GOUNA G&T Local gin, Strawberry puree, Basil	250
ALGONQUIN WHISKY	350	SCOTCH WHISKY	
Local Whisky, Dry Vermouth, Pineapple juice		BALLANTINE'S	700
STRAWBERRY BASIL	350	FAMOUS GROUSE	450
Local Rum, Triple Sec, Strawberry Juice, Basil Leave, Lemon Juice		J&B CHIVAS REGAL	500 1000
FROSTY GIN	350	BLACK LABEL	1100
Local Gin, Triple sec, Elder Flower, Lemon Juice, Cucumber		IRISH WHISKY	
CLASSIC COCKTAILS		JAMESON	600
NEGRONI	350	AMERICAN WHISKY	000
Local Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Homemade Campari		JIM BEAM	550
MARGARITA	350		550
Tequila, Triple Sec Syrup, Lime Juice (Ask for your flavor)		JAPANESE WHISKY	
DAIQUIRI	350	YAMAZAKI	1800
Rum, Lemon, Sugar (Ask your flavor)		CHITA TANJAKU	2000 1100
OLD FASHION	350	TOGOUCHI	1450
Whisky, Orange, Lemon, Cherry		SINGLE MALT WHISKY	
ESPRESSO MARTINI Local Vodka, Espresso, Homemade Coffee Liqueur, Vanilla Syrup, Milk	350		1100
		LAPHROAIG 10 Y MACALLAN QUEST	1400 1500
		GLENLIVET 12 Y	1300
PITCHERS 1.0 L		GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL	1000
SANGRIA	1200	DEVLIN LOCAL	250
Red Wine, herbs, local fruit		VODKA	
MOJITO	1200	ABSOLUT BLUE	450
Local Rum, Fresh lemon, Fresh mint, Sugar syrup, Watermelon, soda		RUSSIAN STOLICHNAYA	500
All - i		CÎROC	900
All prices are in Egyptian Pounds and including 14 % VAT and 12 % service Charge.		BELVEDERE	1000
		BELUGA NOBLE	1000
		KETTLE ONE	950
		GREY GOOSE	1600



GIN			/ BOTTLE
BEEFEATER DRY	400	EGYPT	
GORDONS	450	CAPE BAY	1300
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	600	Merlot Syrah Noise & The palate is fruity balanced acidity	
HENDRICKS	850	CHATEAU DE GRANVILLE	1500
ROKU JAPANESE	1300	Merlot-cabernet Sauvignon 6 months in new French oak casks	
BUTLER'S	250	CHATEAU BYBLOS	1250
HARRYS	300	Cabernet sauvignon – Syrah -medium bodied and aromas of black plum & cherries and hints of black chocolate	
TEQUILA		DEALISOLEIL	250/050
SAUZA SILVER	450	BEAUSOLEIL Single grape variety Syrah, rich red fruits aromas and fresh acidity	250/950
JOSE CUERVO SILVER	550	emge grape variety eyrari, non-earnate are masterial mesh asiato,	
MELVADO GOLD LOCAL	250	CASTELLO DI TREVI	1200
		Merlot – Syrah Made from native Italian grapes and the nose shows black fruits	
RUM		JARDIN DU NIL	300/1100
BACARDI BLACK	550	Cabernet Sauvignon-Petit Verdot & Syrah Complete aroma of small & smooth full-	-
BACARDI ORO	550	bodied	
BACARDI BLANCO	450	NALA	1450
CAPTAIN MORGAN	500	Pinotage-Shiraz, The dark garnet gem delivers lively berry pie notes	
CUBANA WHITE	250	BAILA	1600
COGNAC		Tempranillo Spicy, full-bodied, and tart wine	
COURVOISIER VSOP	1200	FRANCE	
HENNESSY VSOP	1400	MOUTON CADET GRAVES RESERVE	9000
MARTELL VSOP	900	Merlot cabernet Sauvignon 2017	
HENNESSY XO	1400	Full -bodied, it is mostly known for elegant cabernet sauvignon-based blends	
BRANDY ZOTTOS LOCAL	250	BARON PHILIP DE ROTHSCHILD	6500
BRANDI ZOTTOS EGGAL	250	Pinot Noir 2020	
APERITIF		Medium-bodied, a deep red with a violet tint.	
CAMPARI	500	SPAIN	
MARTINI BIANCO	450	SOLAR VIEJO	7000
MARTINI DRY	450	Tempranillo 2018	
MARTINI ROSSO	450	Medium-bodied, taste of cherries, Light and silky tannins	
LIQUEUR		MANTIBRE CRIANZA Tempranillo 2012	6500
AMARETTO FLORENCE	350	Full-bodied, some of the best come from the two regions of rioja and Ribera Del	
BRISTOL CREAM SHERRY	500	Duero	
JÄGERMEISTER	400	CHILI	
KAHLUA	400	BARON PHILLIPE MAPU RESERVE	6000
LUMINOUS	350	Merlot 2018	
MALIBU	350	Full-bodied, the mapu range is made by mouton Rothschild in chill	
SAMBUCA STOCK	350	SOUTH AFRICA	
		NEDERBURG Merlot 2019	6000
All prices are in Egyptian Pounds and including 14 % VAT and 12 % service Charge.		Medium-bodied with attractive up-front fruit and a soft silky texture	



ITALY		ROSE WINE GLAS	S / BOTTLE
RUFFINO RESERVE DUCALE	19000	EGYPT	
Sangiovese 2016 Full-bodied, with elegant tannins perfectly supported by a good acidity		<b>BELLE VIE</b> Viognier-Syrah, made of a blend combining aromatic noted of strawberry	1600
BOTTEGA BRUNELLO ROSSO MONTALCINO Sangiovese 2019 Full-bodied, Brunello is made totally from Sangiovese grapes that take	9500	BEAUSOLEIL Merlot Single grape variety merlot	250/900
on the characteristics of the soil		<b>BAILA</b> Tempranillo An exquisite blend offering the perfect balance between acidity	250/950
WHITE WINE EGYPT	GLASS / BOTTLE	FRANCE	
CAPE BAY Chardonnay A nice length and refreshing acidity	1300	BARON PAULINE Sauvignon Blanc-Semillon-Muscadelle Dessert wine from Sauternes and fine aromas of raisins and a hint of oak	19000
CHATEAU DE GRANVILLE Semillon, light aromas developing nice citrus notes	1500	CHATEAU DU GRAND PLANTER  Cabernet Sauvignon-cabernet  Franc-Malbec-Merlot Fruity aroma-the taste of the same berries	9000
JARDIN DU NIL Vermentino viognier slightly mineral with floral aromas	300/1100	D, ANJOUS	6500
NALA CHARDONNAY Sauvignon Blanc Luscious aromas of fresh grapefruit	1450	Sauvignon Blanc-Semillon A fine and delicate bouquet with aromas of orchard and citrus fruit	
<b>BEAUSOLEIL</b> Egyptian single grape variety Bannati, with aroma of honey and melon	250/900	SPARKLING WINE GLAS EGYPT	S / BOTTLE
FRANCE		VALMONT CUVEE BRUT  Harvests are all manual and grapes come from the best Egyptian vineyards	1300
CALVET CHABLIS Chardonnay 2020 Full body, aromas of green apple and spring flowers and lemon zest	13000	VALMONT ROSE Viognier, Marsanne and Roussanne with a touch of Merlot and Syrah	1300
SAURS LONGE CHAMP Bordeaux	6500	LE BARON BRUT A unique Method Champenoise dominated By Chardonnay aged 12-18 months	1700
Light bodied with Veg flavor with tinge of sweetness		LE BARON CLASSIC ROSE A unique Method Champenoise. Superb blend of Chardonnay and	1700
ITALY		Pinot Noir aged 12-18 months	
BOTTEGA Pinot Grigio 2016 Light bodied, delicate white wine that is a natural pairing for light dishes	5500	LE BARON SIGNATURE BRUT  Exquisite blend of 2 grape varieties; Pinot Noir and Grenache to create a distinctive Cuvée of "Blanc de Noir" aged 36 months with fruity notes and honey	<b>2200</b> /e
AUSTRALIA		, , ,	
MONTY'S HILL Chardonnay 2016 Steer towards cool-climate wine regions for un-oaked chardonnay	6500	ITALIAN  CALVET PROSECCO SPUMANTE DOC  Dry sparkling wine crisp acidity, low sugar	6000
		CHAMPAGNE	
All prices are in Egyptian Pounds and including 14 % VAT and 12 % service Charg	e.	MOËT & CHANDON	23000

